		South Dublin County Local Governm (Planning & Devel Acts 1963 to Planning Register	ent opment 1993) \$96A/0561
	Location	Greenogue, Rathcoole, Co. Dublin.		
	Development	Erect 2 bungalows together with 2 septic tanks, 2 puraflo treatment systems and associated percolation areas.		
	Date of Application	22/10/96		Date Further Particulars (a) Requested (b) Received
3 a .	Type of Application	Permission		
	Submitted by	Name: Mr. Sean Forrest, Address: Civil Engineer Consultant, T. 14 Stillorgan Industrial Park, Blackrock,		
5. •	Applicant	Name: Mr. C. McCarthy, Address: 3 Willsbrook Green, Lucan, Co. Dublin.		
		. Maria M	een, I	ucan, Co. Dublin.
× × × ×	Declaion	. Maria M	een, L Eff WD	
	Declaion	3 Willsbrook Gr O.C.M. No. 0137	Eff	ect WITHDRAW THE APPLICATION
		3 Willsbrook Gr O.C.M. No. 0137 Date 22/01/97 O.C.M. No.	Eff WD Eff	ect WITHDRAW THE APPLICATION
	Grant Appeal	3 Willsbrook Gr O.C.M. No. 0137 Date 22/01/97 O.C.M. No.	Eff WD Eff	ect WITHDRAW THE APPLICATION
	Grant Appeal Lodged	3 Willsbrook Gr O.C.M. No. 0137 Date 22/01/97 O.C.M. No. Date	Eff WD Eff	ect WITHDRAW THE APPLICATION
	Grant Appeal Lodged Decision	3 Willsbrook Gr O.C.M. No. 0137 Date 22/01/97 O.C.M. No. Date	Eff WD Eff	ect WITHDRAW THE APPLICATION
9	Grant Appeal Lodged Appeal Decision Material Contra	3 Willsbrook Gr O.C.M. No. 0137 Date 22/01/97 O.C.M. No. Date vention	Eff WD Eff	ect WITHDRAW THE APPLICATION
9	Grant Appeal Lodged Decision Material Contra Enforcement 0 Revocation or An	3 Willsbrook Gr O.C.M. No. 0137 Date 22/01/97 O.C.M. No. Date Vention Compensation 0	Eff WD Eff	ect WITHDRAW THE APPLICATION

visio ⊡∞eggg en ser franklik Seretar konstant

19 A.

SOUTH DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ÁTHA CLIATH THEAS



PLANNING DEPARTMENT P.O. Box 4122, Town Centre, Tallaght, Dublin 24.

Telephone: 01-462 0000 Fax: 01-462 0104

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963 TO 1993

Decision Order Number 0137	Date of Decision 22/01/97
Register Reference S96A/0561	Date 22nd October 1996

ApplicantMr. C. McCarthy,App. TypePermissionDevelopmentErect 2 bungalows together with 2 septic tanks, 2 puraflo
treatment systems and associated percolation areas.LocationGreenogue, Rathcoole, Co. Dublin.

Dear Sir / Madam,

2.2

Bosca 4122,

Lár an Bhaile, Tamhlacht,

Baile Átha Cliath 24.

Telefon: 01-462 0000

Facs: 01-462 0104

It is noted by letter dated 15/01/97 that you have withdrawn the above mentioned application.

Yours faithfully

22/01/97

for senior administrative officer

Mr. Sean Forrest, Civil Engineer Consultant, T. 14 Stillorgan Industrial Park, Blackrock, Co. Dublin.

SOUTH DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ÁTHA CLIATH THEAS



PLANNING DEPARTMENT P.O. Box 4122, Town Centre, Tallaght, Dublin 24.

Telephone: 01-462 0000 Fax: 01-462 0104

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963 TO 1993

Decision Ord	er Number 2452	Date of Decision 18/12/96
Register Ref	erence s96A/0561	Date 22nd October 1996
Applicant App. Type Development		ther with 2 septic tanks, 2 puraflo associated percolation areas.
Location	Greenogue, Rathcoole,	Co. Dublin.

Bosca 4122, Lár an Bhaile, Tamhlacht, Baile Átha Cliath 24.

Telefon: 01-462 0000 Facs: 01-462 0104

Dear Sir / Madam,

In accordance with Section 26 (4A) of the Local Government (Planning and Development) Act 1963 as amended by Section 39 (f) of the Local Government (Planning and Development) Act 1976 the applicant has furnished his consent in writing to the extension by the Council of the period for considering this application within the meaning of Sub-section 4 (a) of section 26, up to and including 31/01/97

Yours faithfully

19/12/96

for senior administrative officer

ац,

Mr. Sean Forrest, Civil Engineer Consultant, T. 14 Stillorgan Industrial Park, Blackrock, Co. Dublin.